

广州广合科技股份有限公司章程(草案)及相关议事规则修订对照表(H股发行上市后适用)

Table with columns: 修改前 (Before Revision), 修改后 (After Revision), and 注释 (Notes). Contains detailed clauses for company operations, governance, and shareholder rights under the new regulations.

《广州广合科技股份有限公司章程(草案)》及相关资料

Table with columns: 第六十九号, 第七十号, 第七十一号, etc. Lists the specific changes and their corresponding new clause numbers in the draft articles of association.

《广州广合科技股份有限公司章程(草案)》及相关资料

Table with columns: 第一百六十八号, 第一百六十九号, 第一百七十号, etc. Lists the specific changes and their corresponding new clause numbers in the draft articles of association.

《广州广合科技股份有限公司章程(草案)》及相关资料

Table with columns: 第十九条, 第二十条, 第二十一条, etc. Lists the specific changes and their corresponding new clause numbers in the draft articles of association.